
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total REP DEM

Jan 27 0 11 11 11 5 6

Jan 28 0 13 13 24 8 5

Jan 29 0 1 1 25 1 0

Jan 30 0 5 5 30 3 2

Jan 31 0 1 1 31 0 1

Feb 3 29 29 11 40 71 25 15

Feb 4 25 25 13 38 109 17 21

Feb 5 43 43 4 47 156 19 28

Feb 6 7 7 8 15 171 3 12

Feb 7 0 3 3 174 0 3

Feb 10 0 9 9 183 2 7

Feb 11 0 18 18 201 10 8

Feb 12 438 438 5 443 644 287 156

Feb 13 467 467 4 471 1115 291 180

Feb 14 566 566 8 574 1689 363 211

Feb 15 272 272 3 275 1964 146 129

Feb 18 591 591 9 600 2564 354 246

Feb 19 641 641 16 657 3221 412 245

Feb 20 564 564 1 565 3786 308 257

Feb 21 672 672 17 689 4475 380 309

Feb 22 596 596 9 605 5080 292 313

Feb 24 822 822 5 827 5907 386 441

Feb 25 1454 1454 14 1468 7375 668 800

Feb 26 0 6 6 7381 3 3

Feb 27 0 13 13 7394 8 5

Feb 28 0 19 19 7413 8 11

Mar 2 0 82 82 7495 32 50

Mar 3 0 6 6 7501 2 4

Totals 104 0 7083 7187 314 7501 7501 4033 3468

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

Presidential Preference Primary & County Primary--March 3, 2020


